Kelet Kupa 5.f.(Nemesbikk) Sorted on Best Lap time
Free Practice - Szabad Edzés Nemesbikk 0,000 Km
85 2009.07.11. 10:45. ......

Practice started at 10:47:49

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class AA Best Tm Diff Best Spd
1 1 49 PAL Marké Suzuki Hollés RT Suzuki 85 1:43.792 -
2 2 5 KOVACS Gabor Mami Yamaha Fehér Yamaha 85 1:43.939 0.147 -
3 3 51 PAL Vencel Suzuki Hollés RT Suzuki 85 1:44.863 1.071 -
4 4 52 JANI Zoltan Center Motorsport Club KTM 85 1:45.759 1.967 -

5 5 102 BORZAK Maté Bugyi SE KT™M 85 1:50.251 6.459 -
6 6 2 GYEPES Mihaly ifj. Cornus SzMSE KTM 85 1:57.176 13.384 -
7 7 97 KADAR Martin Hajdd TTE Yamaha 85 2:01.667 17.875 -
8 8 715 SZABO Péter OFF ROAD MOTORSPORT FOT KTM 85 2:13.897 30.105 -
9 9 10 LENGYEL Gabor Cornus SzMSE Kawasaki 85 2:15.543 31.751 -
Orbits 4
Results on the Wos: CurinoMoro
www.motorsport.hu

Printed: 2009.07.11. 11:17:25



Kelet Kupa 5.f.(Nemesbikk)
Free Practice - Szabad Edzés Nemesbikk 0,000 Km

N
85 2009.07.11. 10:45
N H E B
Practice started at 10:47:49 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
1 2:16.377 +0.834 10:51:55.221
(49) PAL Marké 2 2:15.543 10:54:10.764
1 1:43.792 10:50:58.229 3 2:24.484 +8.941 10:56:35.248
2 1:50.068 +6.276 10:52:48.297
3 1:47.092 +3.300 10:54:35.389
4 1:53.851 +10.059 10:56:29.240
5 2:09.833 +26.041 10:58:39.073
6 1:48.265 +4.473 11:00:27.338
7 1:50.795 +7.003 11:02:18.133

(5) KOVACS Gabor

1 1:45.802 +1.863 10:50:53.299
2 1:44.557 +0.618 10:52:37.856
3 1:43.939 10:54:21.795

(51) PAL Vencel

1 1:49.795 +4.932 10:51:08.681
2 1:44,985 +0.122 10:52:53.666
3 1:47.651 +2.788 10:54:41.317
4 2:37.596 +52.733 10:57:18.913
5 1:44.863 10:59:03.776
6 1:50.811 +5.948 11:00:54.587
7 1:51.153 +6.290 11:02:45.740

(52) JANI Zoltan

1 1:49.031 +3.272 10:51:16.810

1:46.679 +0.920 10:53:03.489
3 1:46.985 +1.226 10:54:50.474
4 1:49.325 +3.566 10:56:39.799
5 1:51.806 +6.047 10:58:31.605
6 1:45.759 11:00:17.364
7 1:49.913 +4.154 11:02:07.277

(102) BORZAK Mété

1 1:58.688 +8.437 10:51:38.281
2 1:54.429 +4.178 10:53:32.710
3 1:50.251 10:55:22.961
4 1:52.375 +2.124 10:57:15.336
5 2:01.227 +10.976 10:59:16.563
6 1:52.826 +2.575 11:01:09.389
7 1:50.658 +0.407 11:03:00.047

(2) GYEPES Mihaly ifj.

1 2:04.438 +7.262 10:51:29.899
2 2:01.201 +4.025 10:53:31.100
3 1:57.176 10:55:28.276
4 1:57.543 +0.367 10:57:25.819
5 1:57.262 +0.086 10:59:23.081
6 2:05.498 +8.322 11:01:28.579

(97) KADAR Martin

1 2:06.589 +4.922 10:52:07.730
2 2:01.667 10:54:09.397
3 2:42.907 +41.240 10:56:52.304
4 2:20.427 +18.760 10:59:12.731
5 2:14.670 +13.003 11:01:27.401

(715) SZABO Péter

1 2:15.199 +1.302 10:51:52.336
2 2:13.897 10:54:06.233
3 2:19.325 +5.428 10:56:25.558
4 2:19.912 +6.015 10:58:45.470
5 2:19.436 +5.539 11:01:04.906
6 2:25.410 +11.513 11:03:30.316

(10) LENGYEL Gabor

Orbits 4
Eredményola neton CurinoMoro
wWww.motorsport.hu
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Kelet Kupa 5.f.(Nemesbikk)

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Qualifying - Mért Edzés
85

Qualify started at 12:10:09

Nemesbikk 0,000 Km
2009.07.11. 12:00.

-

I
o B

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class AA Best Tm Diff Best Spd
1 1 49 PAL Marké Suzuki Hollés RT Suzuki 85 1:32.146 -
2 2 52 JANI Zoltan Center Motorsport Club KT™M 85 1:38.226 6.080 -
3 3 51 PAL Vencel Suzuki Hollés RT Suzuki 85 1:38.352 6.206 -
4 4 102 BORZAK Maté Bugyi SE KTM 85 1:39.657 7.511 -
5 5 2 GYEPES Mihaly ifj. Cornus SzMSE KT™M 85 1:48.247 16.101 -
6 6 97 KADAR Martin Hajd( TTE Yamaha 85 1:53.216 21.070 -
7 7 10 LENGYEL Gabor Cornus SzMSE Kawasaki 85 2:03.158 31.012 -
8 8 715 SZABO Péter OFF ROAD MOTORSPORT FOT KTM 85 2:11.543 39.397 -
9 9 5 KOVACS Gabor Mami Yamaha Fehér Yamaha 85 -

Orbits 4
Results on the Wos: CurinoMoro
www.motorsport.hu

Printed: 2009.07.11. 12:24:10




Kelet Kupa 5.f.(Nemesbikk)

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Qualifying - Mért Edzés
85

Qualify started at 12:10:09

Nemesbikk 0,000 Km
2009.07.11. 12:00.

-

I
o B

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class AA Best Tm Diff Best Spd
1 1 49 PAL Marké Suzuki Hollés RT Suzuki 85 1:32.146 -
2 2 52 JANI Zoltan Center Motorsport Club KT™M 85 1:38.226 6.080 -
3 3 51 PAL Vencel Suzuki Hollés RT Suzuki 85 1:38.352 6.206 -
4 4 102 BORZAK Maté Bugyi SE KTM 85 1:39.657 7.511 -
5 5 2 GYEPES Mihaly ifj. Cornus SzMSE KT™M 85 1:48.247 16.101 -
6 6 97 KADAR Martin Hajd( TTE Yamaha 85 1:53.216 21.070 -
7 7 10 LENGYEL Gabor Cornus SzMSE Kawasaki 85 2:03.158 31.012 -
8 8 715 SZABO Péter OFF ROAD MOTORSPORT FOT KTM 85 2:11.543 39.397 -
9 9 5 KOVACS Gabor Mami Yamaha Fehér Yamaha 85 -

Orbits 4
Results on the Wos: CurinoMoro
www.motorsport.hu

Printed: 2009.07.11. 12:24:41




Kelet Kupa 5.f.(Nemesbikk)

Sorted on Laps'

Race 1 - 1.futam

85

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:48:49

Nemesbikk 0,000 Km
2009.07.11. 14:30.

-
Il
o B

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class AA Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 1 49 PAL Marké Suzuki Hollés RT Suzuki 85 1 19:16.408 1:34.939
2 2 51 PAL Vencel Suzuki Hollés RT Suzuki 85 1" 20:06.274 49.866 1:39.132
3 3 102 BORZAK Maté Bugyi SE KTM 85 11 20:44.063 1:27.654 1:40.417
4 4 52 JANI Zoltan Center Motorsport Club KTM 85 10 19:50.315 1Lap 1:39.308
5 5 97 KADAR Martin Hajda TTE Yamaha 85 10 20:02.997 1Lap  1:46.991
6 6 2 GYEPES Mihaly ifj. Cornus SzMSE KTM 85 10 20:06.149 1 Lap 1:47.704
7 7 10 LENGYEL Gabor Cornus SzMSE Kawasaki 85 20:21.084 2 Laps 2:01.400
8 8 715 SZABO Péter OFF ROAD MOTORSPORT FOT KTM 85 21:03.943 2 Laps 2:05.280
Not classified (75% = 8 Laps)
9 5 KOVACS Gabor Mami Yamaha Fehér Yamaha 85 DNS
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
49.866 - 1:34.939 - 49 - PAL Marké
Orbits 4
Eredmények a neten: ed
Results on the Web: ”””ﬂﬂ”””’ (/4
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Kelet Kupa 5.f.(Nemesbikk)

Race 1 - 1.futam Nemesbikk 0,000 Km
85 2009.07.11. 14:30. .. . .
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:48:49 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
2 1:48.858 +1.154 14:54:11.814
(49) PAL Marké 3 1:48.517 +0.813 14:56:00.331
1 1:35.392 +0.453 14:51:55.684 4 1:51.294 +3.590 14:57:51.625
2 1:34.939 14:53:30.623 5 1:51.076 +3.372 14:59:42.701
3 1:36.010 +1.071 14:55:06.633 6 1:52.635 +4.931 15:01:35.336
4 1:35.989 +1.050 14:56:42.622 7 1:49.784 +2.080 15:03:25.120
5 1:36.461 +1.522 14:58:19.083 8 1:49.356 +1.652 15:05:14.476
6 1:38.170 +3.231 14:59:57.253 9 1:51.625 +3.921 15:07:06.101
7 1:36.550 +1.611 15:01:33.803 10 1:49.473 +1.769 15:08:55.574
8 1:37.413 +2.474 15:03:11.216
9 1:36.694 +1.755  15:04:47.910 (10) LENGYEL Gabor
10 1:38.186 +3.247 15:06:26.096 1 2:01.400 14:52:46.305
11 1:39.737 +4.798 15:08:05.833 2 2:02.889 +1.489 14:54:49.194
3 2:04.031 +2.631 14:56:53.225
(51) PAL Vencel 4 2:03.764 +2.364 14:58:56.989
1 1:39.132 14:52:07.004 5 2:04.567 +3.167 15:01:01.556
2 1:39.305 +0.173 14:53:46.309 6 2:01.453 +0.053 15:03:03.009
3 1:39.187 +0.055 14:55:25.496 7 2:01.887 +0.487 15:05:04.896
4 1:40.042 +0.910  14:57:05.538 8 2:01.583 +0.183  15:07:06.479
5 1:41.427 +2.295 14:58:46.965 9 2:04.030 +2.630 15:09:10.509
6 1:41.810 +2.678 15:00:28.775 )
7 1:41.233 +2.101  15:02:10.008 (715) SZABO Péter
8 1:41.567 +2.435 15:03:51.575 1 2:08.107 +2.827 14:53:01.112
9 1:40.485 +1.353  15:05:32.060 2 2:06.939 +1.659  14:55:08.051
10 1:41.083 +1.951 15:07:13.143 3 2:05.280 14:57:13.331
11 1:42.556 +3.424 15:08:55.699 4 2:08.935 +3.655 14:59:22.266
5 2:05.620 +0.340 15:01:27.886
(102) BORZAK Méaté 6 2:05.385 +0.105 15:03:33.271
1 1:40.417 14:52:10.156 7 2:06.308 +1.028 15:05:39.579
2 1:40.815 +0.398 14:53:50.971 8 2:07.809 +2.529 15:07:47.388
3 1:41.521 +1.104 14:55:32.492 9 2:05.980 +0.700 15:09:53.368
4 1:42.590 +2.173 14:57:15.082
5 1:43.731 +3.314 14:58:58.813
6 1:44.107 +3.690 15:00:42.920
7 1:46.290 +5.873 15:02:29.210
8 1:45.847 +5.430 15:04:15.057
9 1:49.343 +8.926 15:06:04.400
10 1:44.230 +3.813 15:07:48.630
11 1:44.858 +4.441 15:09:33.488
(52) JANI Zoltan
1 1:41.628 +2.320 14:52:08.950
2 1:39.308 14:53:48.258
3 1:40.427 +1.119 14:55:28.685
4 1:52.619 +13.311 14:57:21.304
5 1:57.830 +18.522 14:59:19.134
6 1:49.854 +10.546 15:01:08.988
7 1:51.662 +12.354 15:03:00.650
8 1:54.353 +15.045 15:04:55.003
9 1:50.882 +11.574 15:06:45.885
10 1:53.855 +14.547 15:08:39.740
(97) KADAR Martin
1 1:47.401 +0.410 14:52:21.005
2 1:47.275 +0.284 14:54:08.280
3 1:48.868 +1.877 14:55:57.148
4 1:48.791 +1.800 14:57:45.939
5 1:51.203 +4.212 14:59:37.142
6 1:50.450 +3.459 15:01:27.592
7 1:54.640 +7.649 15:03:22.232
8 1:46.991 15:05:09.223
9 1:50.748 +3.757 15:06:59.971
10 1:52.451 +5.460 15:08:52.422
(2) GYEPES Mihaly ifj.
1 1:47.704 14:52:22.956
Orbits 4
Eredmények a neten: ed
Results on the Web: ”””ﬂﬂ”””’ /4
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Printed: 2009.07.11. 15:11:25



Kelet Kupa 5.f.(Nemesbikk)
Race 1 - 1.futam Nemesbikk 0,000 Km

85 2009.07.11. 14:30.

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:48:49

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49
52 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51
51 52 52 52 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102
102 102 102 102 52 52 52 52 52 52 52

97 97 97 97 97 97 97 97 97 97 97

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

715 715 715 715 715 715 715 715 715 715

PAL Marko (49)

JANI Zoltan (52)

PAL Vencel (51)
BORZAK Maté (102)
KADAR Martin (97)
GYEPES Mihaly ifj. (2)
LENGYEL Gabor (10)
SZABO Péter (715)

© 0 N O A WD =

Orbits 4
Eredményola neton CurinoMoro
wWww.motorsport.hu

Printed: 2009.07.11. 15:11:53



Kelet Kupa 5.f.(Nemesbikk) Sorted on Laps
Race 2 - 2.futam Nemesbikk 0,000 Km . . .
85 2009.07.11. 16:45

|| H EH BN

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:53:52

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class AA Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 1 49 PAL Marké Suzuki Hollés RT Suzuki 85 1 19:06.144 1:35.048
2 2 51 PALVencel Suzuki Hollés RT Suzuki 85 11 19:50.753 44.609  1:38.219
3 3 102 BORZAK Maté Bugyi SE KTM 85 1 20:11.656 1:05.512 1:38.524
4 4 52 JANI Zoltan Center Motorsport Club KTM 85 11 20:12.427 1:06.283 1:39.273
5 5 97 KADAR Martin Hajda TTE Yamaha 85 10 20:18.990 1Lap  1:46.991
6 6 2 GYEPES Mihaly ifj. Cornus SzMSE KTM 85 10  20:25.342 1 Lap 1:47.966
7 7 10 LENGYEL Gabor Cornus SzMSE Kawasaki 85 9 20:21.963 2 Laps 1:59.747

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps)

8 715 SZABO Péter OFF ROAD MOTORSPORT FOT KTM 85 6  19:44.278 5Laps  2:01.903
9 9 5 KOVACS Gabor Mami Yamaha Fehér Yamaha 85
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
44,609 - 1:35.048 - 49 - PAL Marké
Orbits 4
Eredmények a neten: ed
Results on the Web: ”””ﬂﬂ”””’ (/4
www.motorsport.hu T LN =

Printed: 2009.07.11. 17:17:52



Kelet Kupa 5.f.(Nemesbikk)

Race 2 - 2.futam Nemesbikk 0,000 Km
85 2009.07.11. 16:45. .. . .
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:53:52 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
1 1:47.966 16:57:23.928
(49) PAL Marké 2 1:48.492 +0.526 16:59:12.420
1 1:35.174 +0.126  16:56:57.555 3 1:50.858 +2.892  17:01:03.278
2 1:35.048 16:58:32.603 4 1:51.357 +3.391 17:02:54.635
3 1:35.396 +0.348 17:00:07.999 5 1:52.364 +4.398 17:04:46.999
4 1:35.627 +0.579  17:01:43.626 6 1:52.730 +4.764  17:06:39.729
5 1:35.352 +0.304 17:03:18.978 7 1:55.485 +7.519 17:08:35.214
6 1:35.848 +0.800 17:04:54.826 8 1:54.618 +6.652 17:10:29.832
7 1:35.976 +0.928 17:06:30.802 9 1:52.985 +5.019 17:12:22.817
8 1:36.853 +1.805 17:08:07.655 10 1:54.999 +7.033 17:14:17.816
9 1:35.851 +0.803  17:09:43.506
10 1:36.071 +1.023 17:11:19.577 (10) LENGYEL Gabor
11 1:39.041 +3.993 17:12:58.618 1 1:59.747 16:57:46.738
2 2:01.312 +1.565  16:59:48.050
(51) PAL Vencel 3 2:02.753 +3.006  17:01:50.803
1 1:38.374 +0.155  16:57:05.314 4 2:03.065 +3.318  17:03:53.868
2 1:39.310 +1.091 16:58:44.624 5 2:04.641 +4.894 17:05:58.509
3 1:38.219 17:00:22.843 6 2:04.093 +4.346 17:08:02.602
4 1:39.294 +1.075  17:02:02.137 7 2:04.481 +4.734  17:10:07.083
5 1:41.589 +3.370 17:03:43.726 8 2:04.142 +4.395 17:12:11.225
6 1:40.584 +2.365 17:05:24.310 9 2:03.212 +3.465 17:14:14.437
7 1:40.029 +1.810  17:07:04.339 )
8 1:39.478 +1.259 17:08:43.817 (715) SZABO Péter
9 1:40.110 +1.891  17:10:23.927 1 2:03.659 +1.756  16:57:57.151
10 1:38.924 +0.705 17:12:02.851 2 2:01.903 16:59:59.054
11 1:40.376 +2.157 17:13:43.227 3 2:03.730 +1.827 17:02:02.784
4 7:17.229  +5:15.326  17:09:20.013
(102) BORZAK Mété 5 2:07.747 +5.844 17:11:27.760
1 1:39.844 +1.320 16:57:16.229 6 2:08.992 +7.089 17:13:36.752
1:40.444 +1.920  16:58:56.673
3 1:42.323 +3.799  17:00:38.996
4 1:41.961 +3.437  17:02:20.957
5 1:43.605 +5.081  17:04:04.562
6 1:41.671 +3.147  17:05:46.233
7 1:40.778 +2.254 17:07:27.011
8 1:39.603 +1.079  17:09:06.614
9 1:38.826 +0.302  17:10:45.440
10 1:38.524 17:12:23.964
11 1:40.167 +1.643  17:14:04.131
(52) JANI Zoltan
1 1:41.066 +1.793 16:57:11.592
2 1:39.273 16:58:50.865
3 1:40.842 +1.569  17:00:31.707
4 1:40.661 +1.388  17:02:12.368
5 1:42.140 +2.867  17:03:54.508
6 1:43.500 +4.227  17:05:38.008
7 1:41.876 +2.603  17:07:19.884
8 1:42.216 +2.943  17:09:02.100
9 1:39.783 +0.510  17:10:41.883
10 1:41.138 +1.865  17:12:23.021
11 1:41.880 +2.607  17:14:04.901
(97) KADAR Martin
1 1:47.130 +0.139  16:57:24.684
2 1:48.262 +1.271  16:59:12.946
3 1:46.991 17:00:59.937
4 1:50.411 +3.420  17:02:50.348
5 1:53.051 +6.060  17:04:43.399
6 1:51.921 +4.930  17:06:35.320
7 1:54.141 +7.150  17:08:29.461
8 1:52.800 +5.809  17:10:22.261
9 1:55.182 +8.191 17:12:17.443
10 1:54.021 +7.030  17:14:11.464
(2) GYEPES Mihély iff.
Orbits 4
Eredmények a neten: ed
Results on the Web: ”””ﬂﬂ”””’ /4
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Kelet Kupa 5.f.(Nemesbikk)
Race 2 - 2.futam Nemesbikk 0,000 Km
85 2009.07.11. 16:45.

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:53:52

Competitors Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49
51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51
52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 102
2 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 52
102 2 2 97 97 97 97 97 97 97 97

97 97 97 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

715 715 715 715 715 715 715

PAL Marko (49)

PAL Vencel (51)

JANI Zoltan (52)
GYEPES Mihaly ifj. (2)
BORZAK Maté (102)
KADAR Martin (97)
LENGYEL Gabor (10)
SZABO Péter (715)

© 0 N O A WD =

Orbits 4
Eredményola neton CurinoMoro
wWww.motorsport.hu

Printed: 2009.07.11. 17:18:40



Kelet Kupa 5.f.(Nemesbikk)

Osszetett / Total

Nemesbikk 0,000 Km

"

85
|| H E B
Pos No. Name Club Make Class R1. R2. Total points AA
1 49 PAL Marké Suzuki Hollés RT Suzuki 85 25 25 50
2 51 PAL Vencel Suzuki Hollés RT Suzuki 85 22 22 44
3 102 BORZAK Maté Bugyi SE KTM 85 20 20 40
4 52  JANI Zoltan Center Motorsport Club KTM 85 18 18 36
5 97 KADAR Martin Hajdi TTE Yamaha 85 16 16 32
6 2 GYEPES Mihaly ifj. Cornus SzMSE KTM 85 15 15 30
7 10 LENGYEL Gabor Cornus SzMSE Kawasaki 85 14 14 28
8 715 SZABO Péter OFF ROAD MOTORSPORT FG  KTM 85 13 0 13
9 5 KOVACS Gabor Mami Yamaha Fehér Yamaha 85 0 0 0
Name Name
R1. Race 1 - 1.futam - 85
R2. Race 2 - 2.futam - 85
Orbits 4
Eredmények a neten: ed
Results on the Web: ”””ﬂﬂ”””’ (/4
www.motorsport.hu

Printed: 2009.07.11. 17:19:22
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